
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S17-702

Mon, 17 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 1  Zhuravleva N.A., Kudryavtseva I.P.,
Kudryavtseva I.P., Hachaturova E.G., Hachaturova E.G., Zhuravleva N.A., Agamova O.D.
 B-401

Mon, 17 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 2  Zhuravleva N.A., Hachaturova E.G.,
Hachaturova E.G., Kudryavtseva I.P., Kudryavtseva I.P., Zhuravleva N.A., Agamova O.D.
 B-401

Sat, 22 Dec 16:00 — 18:00 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  Bochkova S.S.  B-218
Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  A-100
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information Systems in Economics  Trusov A.V.  V-103
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Business Management (Enterprise)  Bochkareva T.N.  B-213
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Economics Theory: Microeconomics  Parfenova M.D.  V-418
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST History of Economic Thought  Tefanov V.I.  V-403
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Money, Credits, Banks  Nikitinskaya Y.V.  402
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  A-100
Thu, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Information Systems in Economics  Trusov A.V.  V-109
Fri, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  A-100
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Databases and Expert Systems  Vavichkin A.N.  A-223
Fri, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  Parfenova M.D.  A-205
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business Management (Enterprise)  Bochkareva T.N., Dokuchaev V.P.  A-207
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  Parfenova M.D.  T-209
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics Theory: Microeconomics  Parfenova M.D.  408
Wed, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Money, Credits, Banks  Nikitinskaya Y.V.  B-304


